
出生 死亡 転入 転出 その他増 その他減 増減数

４月末日 21,196 世帯 25,276 人 25,085 人 50,361 人 4月 20 33 179 177 1 1 -11

５月末日 21,236 世帯 25,290 人 25,056 人 50,346 人 5月 31 48 185 182 1 2 -15

６月末日 21,273 世帯 25,311 人 25,074 人 50,385 人 6月 39 39 189 150 0 0 39

７月末日 21,324 世帯 25,336 人 25,068 人 50,404 人 7月 28 32 169 150 4 0 19

８月末日 21,316 世帯 25,282 人 25,024 人 50,306 人 8月 24 56 146 212 0 0 -98

９月末日 21,316 世帯 25,277 人 25,031 人 50,308 人 9月 32 40 163 152 1 2 2

10月末日 21,309 世帯 25,254 人 25,040 人 50,294 人 10月 39 41 148 163 4 1 -14

11月末日 21,338 世帯 25,258 人 25,069 人 50,327 人 11月 29 54 175 114 0 3 33

12月末日 21,331 世帯 25,237 人 25,051 人 50,288 人 12月 30 60 185 190 1 5 -39

１月末日 21,308 世帯 25,209 人 25,030 人 50,239 人 1月 22 58 145 154 1 5 -49

２月末日 21,312 世帯 25,220 人 25,020 人 50,240 人 2月 23 50 173 144 2 3 1

３月末日 21,408 世帯 25,212 人 25,021 人 50,233 人 3月 25 47 353 337 4 5 -7

合計 342 558 2,210 2,125 19 27 -139

令和 4 年度住民異動の状況

月別人口

世帯数 男 女 総数


